
vendredi

samedi

dimanche

lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche

lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche

lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche

lundi

mardi

mercredi

jeudi

vendredi

samedi

dimanche

ss. Maria Madre di Dio

s. Basilio vescovo

s. Genoveffa vergine

ss. Ermete e Aggeo

s. Amelia vergine

Epifania di N.S.

s. Luciano - s. Raimondo

s. Massimo

s. Giuliano

s. Aldo

s. Igino

s. Modesto martire

s. Ilario

s. Felice

s. Mauro abate

s. Marcello papa

s. Antonio abate

s. Liberata vergine

s. Mario martire

ss. Sebastiano e Fabiano

s. Agnese vergine

s. Vincenzo

s. Emerenziana vergine

s. Francesco di Sales

Convers. di s. Paolo

ss. Tito e Timoteo

s. Angela Merici

s. Tommaso d’Aquino

s. Costanzo

s. Martina vergine

s. Jeuvanni Bosco - s. Ludovica

1-365

2-364

3-363

4-362

5-361

6-360

7-359

8-358

9-357

10-356

11-355

12-354

13-353

14-352

15-351

16-350

17-349

18-348

19-347

20-346

21-345

22-344

23-343

24-342

25-341

26-340

27-339

28-338

29-337

30-336

31-335

53a sett.

1a sett.

2a sett.

3a sett.

4a sett.
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